
D.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AMEDABAD 2016-17 
 
S.No Name Membership Class Div Age Gender Mobile No. Email Address Teacher's Name 

 

1 Dr. Nivedita Ganguli Chairman Principal 
    info@davahmedabad.net , 

Principal  

    mind.nivedita@gmail.com  

         
 

2 Mr Rajesh Singh Vice Chairman        
 

3 Ms Savitha Panicker Secretary        
 

4 Mr Anuj Tandon JointSecretary        
 

5 Ms Shilpa Salve Joint Secretary        
 

6 Devang Dhanesh Buch Member Nursery A 31 Male 9099980881 devangbuch1984@gmail.com Monita Panchal 
 

7 Akhilesh Agarwal Member Nursery B 34 Male 7046046031 akhi5482@gmail.com Meha Trivedi 
 

8 Nirav Raval Member Jr. KG A 31 Male 9879596311 niravrawal01@gmail.com Neha S/Minal P 
 

9 Arun Singh Songara Member Jr. KG B 32 Male 9974984824 arun.songara@gmail.com Smriti J/Rashmi B 
 

10 Neha Mistry Member Jr. KG C 29 Female 9429351589 navya12.mistry@gmail.com Sonal Dhadhal 
 

11 Neha P Bhojak Member Jr. KG D  Female 8238364557 praveen_bhojak@rediffmail.com Rakhi C/Archana G 
 

12 Kasamali Paniya Member Sr. KG A 32 Male 9904774769 kasam.panya@gmail.com Dimple M Shelat 
 

13 Kishor A Patil Member Sr. KG B 36 Male 9438763885 kishorpatil.23@gmail.com Daisy Anthony 
 

14 Urvi Lahoti Member Sr. KG C 34 Female 9825175800 urvisomani@gmail.com Snehal Solanki 
 

15 Dr. Bhaumik Shah Member Sr. KG D 34 Male 9574563999 bhaumik.ent@gmail.com Julie N 
 

16 Anshu Rathod Member Sr. KG E 35 Female 9904404466 rathod.anshu@gmail.com Jagruti Gajjar 
 

17 Amit Singh Member Sr. KG F 37 Male 8800588299 amitkenyal@gmail.com Rupal Shah 
 

18 Anita Kaul Member 1 A 37 Female 9099977108 anitakaul3076@gmail.com Nipa Shah 
 

19 Huseni Ezzazuddin Member 1 B 28 Male 7600922911 huseniezzaz@gmail.com Kristal Upadhyay 
 

20 Anuj Tandon Member 1 C 32 Male 9979066990 anujgsk@gmail.com Tamanna Tejpal 
 

21 Hetal Solanki Member 1 D 32 Female 9913528810 kinayasolanki@gmail.com Shipra Rao 
 

22 Trupti A Vaghela Member 1 E 39 Female 9426034221 truptikvaghela@gmail.com Preeti Jagushte 
 

23 Bhavesh Shah Member 1 F 33 Male 9408570165 shah_bhavesh14@yahoo.com Rakhi Jha 
 

24 Kishorbhai M Rathod Member 1 G 61 Male 9426465093 kishorrathod195@gmail.com Jyoti D 
 

25 Ebrahim Mala Member 2 A 37 Male 9820272127 ebrahim.m@gmail.com Amisha Rawal 
 

26 Seema Mamtola Member 2 B 32 Female 9429462111  Geeta Sharma 
 

27 Vikash Chandgothia Member 2 C 38 Male 9714077991 vkchand@rediffmail.com Trupti Majumdar 
 

28 Veena Sharma Member 2 D 40 Female 9974304075 veenasharma1@gmail.com Kalpana Joshi 
 

29 Dipti G Engineer Member 2 E 36 Female 97129220706 ghanu002@gmail.com Urvi Upadhyay 
 

30 Mritunjay Kumar Member 2 F 40 Male 8980029017 mritunjay956@gmail.com Bharavi Patel 
 

31 Bhavesh Sodha Member 2 G 37 Male 7069094015 meetbhavesh31@yahoo.co.in Ruchi Sharma 
 

32 Hafsha Shaikh Member 2 H 30 Female 9898405172 hafsha.shaikh@gmail.com Payal Kothari 
 

33 Harsiddhray P Motiwala Member 2 I 57 Male 9429002942 harsuj4131@gmail.com Smriti Shukla 
 



 
34 Alok Kumar Sinha Member 3 A 38 Male 9426386050 aksinhacgwb@gmail.com Somela ghosh 

35 Aarti K vyas Member 3 B 42 Female 9904736013 krish27in@yahoo.co.in Anju Shah 

36 Shilpa Salve Member 3 C 37 Female 8980026913 shilpz.dreamz@gmail.com Falguni Gor 

37 Deval Shah Member 3 D 44 Male 9898304246 devals071@gmail.com Vibha Sharma 

38 Modi Ravikumar Vasantlal Member 3 E 32 Male 9825991704 ravi_modi1983@yahoo.co.in Bhumika Nayak 

39 Ami P Shah Member 3 F 36 Female 9898853685 amiparinshah@gmail.com Neelam 

40 Dr Reshma Amin Fateh Member 3 G 34 Female 9825396118 reshma_fatteh@yahoo.com Richa 

41 Manohar L Vatyani Member 3 H 41 Male 9825082726 mannuvatyani169@gmail.com Rupal Pathak 

42 Rajanikant A Gautam Member 3 I 52 Male 9825935194 rgautams@gmail.com Manisha Pania 

43 Susmitha Kutani Member 4 A 35 Female 7948011457 ynsusmita@gmail.com Mayuri Joshi 

44 R K Gupta Member 4 B 39 Male 9824041666 rkgupta2009@gmail.com Poonam C Dave 

45 Uma Trivedi Member 4 C 40 Female 9173883808  Aarti Verma 

46 Ajaya Kumar Ratha Member 4 D 47 Male 7567366333 ajaya.ratha@hotmail.com Rachana Sharma 

47 Ankita Suresh Thakur Member 4 E 37 Female 9825409359 suranki2021@yahoo.co.in Sanjana Rupani 

48 Nainesh N Dadhania Member 4 F 42 Male 9879793093 naineshdadhania@gmail.com Anisha Malek 

49  Member 4 G      Komal 

50 Ashay Pandya Member 4 H 39 Male 9099071092 ashaypandya10@gmail.com Shashi Upadhyay 
51 Kajal Kaushal Soni Member 5 A 42 Female 9898497048 kajal414@gmail.com Baishali Niyogi 

52 Kinnari P Solanki Member 5 B 34 Female 9898465560 solanki.prashant1981@gmail.com Mamta 

53 Rajesh Singh Member 5 C 39 Male 9898883246 p08rajesh@gmail.com Shruti Jha 

54 Neetu Shah Member 5 D 38 Female 9824077665 neetushah2009@gmail.com Shweta Vaidya 

55 Parinitha Vemuri Member 5 E 39 Female 9409542865 parinitha01@gmail.com Mayurika Jani 

56 Avdoot Joshi Member 5 F 42 Male 9558761479 mailto.avadoot@rediffmail.com Manisha Goswami 

57 Mohammad Riyaz Member 5 G 41 Male 9586008100 riyaz704@gmail.com Shilpa Khandelwal 

58 L R Narayana Member 5 H 44 Male 9978992120 lrnarayana@rediffmail.com Beena Mishra 

59 Afroz Shaikh Member 6 A 34 Female 9173121110 afrozshaikh81@yahoo.com Ragini Gupta 

60 Shahebaz Saiyed Member 6 B 40 Male 9825796017 saiyed123@gmail.com Darshit Rawal 

61  Member 6 C     Abhinav 

62 Gopal B Sharma Member 6 D 33 Male 9824668421 gopal.mehir@gmail.com Susmita Jalota 

63 Neeru Aggarwal Member 6 E 35 Female 8511722070 neeruaggarwal62@yahoo.com Sagarika Mishra 

64 U R Chourasiya Member 6 F 37 Male 9426358848 urc1bsnl@rediffmail.com Savitha Panicker 

65  Member 7 A     Snehalata Mishra 

66 Mukesh Balani Member 7 B 40 Male 9898570519  Binal Jani 

67  Member 7 C     Anamika 

68 Neha Saxena Member 7 D 48 Female 99042260415 nehasaxena@gmail.com Kanwaljeet Singh 

69  Member 8 A     Rituparna C 

70 Patel Tahir Husain Member 8 B 43 Male 9722051906 patel.tahir9@yahoo.com Seema Nai 

71 Raghunath Narayan Patil Member 8 C 42 Male 9825010385 rnpatil2004@gmail.com Anshu Nagar 

72  Member 8 D     Sameksha Rath 



 
73 Ameta Naval Member 9 A 36 Female 9925496080 alpanaval@gmail.com Monalika Upadhyay 

74 Vishal Bhatt Member 9 B 42 Male 9825380183 vishal@zealousweb.com Joyce Ellis 

75 Bijal Hitesh Shah Member 9 C 43 Female 9898450631 hitesh007shah@yahoo.com Madhavi Shah 

76  Member 10 A     Versha Kaushik 

77 Popatlal Tribhovandas Barot Member 10 B 65 Male 9925791386  Mini Biju 

78 Nishant B Sanghvi Member 10 C 38 Male 9825369856 nishantsanghvi78@gmail.com Pradeepti Kapoor 

79 Megha Keyur Joshi Member 11 A/B 38 Female 9998966400 megha.keyur.joshi@gmail.com Sangita Shukla  


